 13
MLB A-SERIES
Ferrite Chip Beads For General Applications
• FEATURES
• Effective EMI Protection
A-Series chip beads have a monolithic inorganic material construction that minimizes the effect of
electromagnetic interference.
• Wide Frequency Characteristics

et
4U
.c
om
 14
MLB A-SERIES
Ferrite Chip Beads For General Applications
• PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
100505 (0402) SIZES
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
RDC (Ω) Max. IDC (mA) Max.
Operating
Temp. Range (0C)
MLB-100505-0030A-N2 30±25% 0.20 400
MLB-100505-0060A-N2 60±25% 0.20 300
MLB-100505-0120A-N2 120±25% 0.30 300
MLB-100505-0240A-N2 240±25% 0.40 200
MLB-100505-0300A-N2 300±25% 0.50 200
MLB-100505-0470A-N2 470±25% 0.60 200
MLB-100505-0600A-N2 600±25% 0.80 200
MLB-100505-1000A-N2 1000±25% 1.0 150
-55 ~ +125
160808 (0603)-SIZES
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
RDC (Ω) Max. IDC (mA) Max.
Operating
Temp. Range (0C)
MLB-160808-0030A-N2   30 ± 25%
MLB-160808-0040A-N2   40 ± 25%
400
MLB-160808-0060A-N2   60 ± 25%
0.20
MLB-160808-0080A-N2   80 ± 25%
300
MLB-160808-0100A-N2  100 ± 25% 250
MLB-160808-0120A-N2  120 ± 25%
0.40
MLB-160808-0180A-N2  180 ± 25%
MLB-160808-0220A-N2  220 ± 25%
MLB-160808-0240A-N2  240 ± 25%
MLB-160808-0300A-N2  300 ± 25%
0.50
MLB-160808-0450A-N2  450 ± 25%
200
MLB-160808-0600A-N1
MLB-160808-0600A-N2
 600 ± 25%
0.70
150
MLB-160808-1000A-N2 1000 ± 25% 1.00 100
-55 ~ +125
201209 (0805)-SIZES
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
RDC (Ω) Max. IDC (mA) Max.
Operating
Temp. Range (
0
C)
MLB-201209-0010A-N1 10 ± 25%
MLB-201209-0017A-N2 17 ± 25%
600
MLB-201209-0030A-N1 30 ± 25%
0.10
500
MLB-201209-0080A-N4 80 ± 25% 400
MLB-201209-0120A-N1 120 ± 25%
0.30
300
-55 ~ +125
 15
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
RDC (Ω) Max. IDC (mA) Max.
Operating
Temp. Range (
0
C)
MLB-201209-0120A-N2
MLB-201209-0120A-N4
120 ± 25%
MLB-201209-0150A-N1 150 ± 25%
0.30 300
MLB-201209-0220A-N4 220 ± 25%
MLB-201209-0300A-N1 300 ± 25%
MLB-201209-0400A-N2 400 ± 25%
0.50 250
MLB-201209-0600A-N1
MLB-201209-0600A-N2
MLB-201209-0600A-N4
600 ± 25% 0.60 200
MLB-201209-1000A-N4 1000 ± 25%
MLB-201209-1200A-N4 1200 ± 25%
0.80
MLB-201209-1500A-N4 1500 ± 25%
MLB-201209-2000A-N4 2000 ± 25%
MLB-201209-2200A-N4 2200 ± 25%
1.00
MLB-201209-2700A-N4 2700 ± 25% 1.50
100
-55 ~ +125
321611 (1206)-SIZES
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
* 50 MHz
** 30 MHz
RDC (Ω) Max. IDC (mA) Max.
Operating
Temp. Range (
0
C)
MLB-321611-0026A-N1   26 ± 25%
MLB-321611-0031A-N2   31 ± 25%
600
MLB-321611-0050A-N2   50 ± 25%
MLB-321611-0070A-N2   70 ± 25%
0.20
MLB-321611-0090A-N2   90 ± 25%
MLB-321611-0120A-N4  120 ± 25%
MLB-321611-0150A-N4  150 ± 25%
0.30
500
MLB-321611-0220A-N4  220 ± 25% 400
MLB-321611-0400A-N4  400 ± 25%
MLB-321611-0500A-N1  500 ± 25%
0.40
300
MLB-321611-0600A-N1
MLB-321611-0600A-N2
 600 ± 25% 0.50  250
MLB-321611-1200A-N2 *1200±25% 0.70
MLB-321611-1500A-N2 *1500±25%  1.00
200
MLB-321611-2000A-N1
MLB-321611-2000A-N2
**2000±25% 1.50  150
-55 ~ +125
 16
321616 (1206)-SIZES
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
RDC (Ω) Max. IDC (mA) Max. Operating Temp. Range (0C)
MLB-321616-0050A-N2 50 ± 25%
MLB-321616-0070A-N1 70 ± 25%
0.30  300   -55 ~ +125
322513 (1210)-SIZES
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
RDC (Ω) Max. IDC (mA) Max. Operating Temp. Range (0C)
MLB-322513-0052A-N1 52 ± 25%
MLB-322513-0060A-N2 60 ± 25%
0.30 300 -55 ~ +125
451616 (1806)-SIZES
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
RDC (Ω) Max. IDC (mA) Max. Operating Temp. Range (
0
C)
MLB-451616-0052A-N1  52 ± 25%
MLB-451616-0060A-N2  60 ± 25%
MLB-451616-0080A-N1  80 ± 25%
0.30
MLB-451616-0125A-N2 125 ± 25%
MLB-451616-0150A-N2 150 ± 25%
0.50
300   -55
~ +125
453215 (1812)-SIZES
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
RDC (Ω) Max. IDC.  (mA) Max. Operating Temp. Range (0C)
MLB-453215-0120A-N1  120 ± 25%
MLB-453215-0125A-N2  125 ± 25%
0.50 300 -55 ~ +125
 17
MLB A-SERIES
Ferrite Chip Beads For General Applications